Description of Goods Item Code/ HSN Qty Unit Price Discount IGST
Rate

IGST
Amount

Total Amount

1 Ultra Blemish Defense Serum
BD14 (20ml)?

33049990 1 1,640.00 0 0% 0.00 1,640.00

1 Item   Total   1,640.00

Shipping Charges   99

Grand Total

Taxable Amt. IGST Total Tax Grand Total

1640 0 0 1739

Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Nine Only

Terms & Conditions :
1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment is not made with in the stipulated time.